
CB Longue Distance
Lagland 1.9.2024

CO Liège

Greet OEYEN
hamok
Circuit : DE
Distance : 11200m (Dénivelé 235m)

--/15 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Marine SILLIEN 1:32:46
2. Anna SERRALLONGA 1:37:06
3. Hannah THIELS 1:44:22

1. 115 00:03:23 134m 25'15"/km
2. 116 00:02:21 00:05:44 379m 6'12"/km
3. 117 00:02:58 00:08:42 411m 7'13"/km
4. 118 00:02:43 00:11:25 296m 9'11"/km
5. 54 00:09:55 00:21:20 1350m 7'21"/km
6. 158 00:04:09 00:25:29 197m 21'04"/km
7. 159 00:01:35 00:27:04 251m 6'18"/km
8. 119 00:01:41 00:28:45 281m 5'59"/km
9. 120 00:03:09 00:31:54 395m 7'58"/km

10. 121 00:08:51 00:40:45 1094m 8'05"/km
11. 135 00:02:45 00:43:30 387m 7'06"/km
12. 132 00:23:39 01:07:09 1423m 16'37"/km
13. 124 00:02:34 01:09:43 207m 12'24"/km
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